## RIGHT OF WITHDRAWAL OF CONSUMERS WITH RESPECT TO Prepaid-Youth Culture Card

You have the right to cancel the Youth Culture Card (the 'Youth Culture Card') and withdraw from the Prepaid Cards Terms and Conditions- Youth Culture Card without charge within fourteen (14) calendar days from the date you receive the Youth Culture Card. In order to withdraw and cancel the Youth Culture Card, you must inform the Bank in writing, within the above period of fourteen (14) days, either by completing the below template and delivering it by hand at any branch of the Bank or by post (P.O. Box 21472, CY-1599 Nicosia) or by sending it electronically via email to <a href="mailto:info@bankofcyprus.com">info@bankofcyprus.com</a> or via the bank's website <a href="www.bankofcyprus.com">www.bankofcyprus.com</a>, or through the 1Bank Should you choose this method, the Bank will send you a confirmation of its receipt, without undue delay, through a durable medium (e.g. through email or through the 1Bank).

In the event that you do not cancel the Youth Culture Card within the above period of fourteen (14) days, you will still have the right to cancel the Youth Culture Card and terminate the Prepaid Cards Terms and Conditions- Youth Culture Card in accordance with the provisions of the Prepaid Cards Terms and Conditions- Youth Culture Card.

## RIGHT OF WITHDRAWAL OF CONSUMERS WITH RESPECT TO Prepaid-Youth Culture Card

SPECIMEN OF THE WITHDRAWAL FROM THE AGREEMENT FORM (Please complete and send this form only if you wish to terminate the agreement)

To: Bank of Cyprus Public Co Ltd 51 Stassinos Street, 2002, Strovolos, P.O. Box 21472, 1599 Nicosia, Cyprus email: info@bankofcyprus.com

I, the undersigned,	
Address of consumer:	
Signature of consumer:	
Date:	